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Anlage
Bahnhofstrasse 100 (L 545), 76889 Steinfeld
G Gaststatte 06340-9194275

Sportwart/in
Anton, Franz
T 063405395 fr-anton@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Doll-Liesenfeld, Marie-Luise
T 06340 5080863 ml.doll@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Feith, Friedbert
T 0171 5657571 feith1507 @gmail.com
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Herren 50 1
MF: Bernd Brossardt; T 063405734

fennis crband
(k S j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

m 015253693006; berndbrossardt@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Burg, Mike

Strasser, Nicholas (FRA)
Seisenberger, Pierre (FRA)
Motz, Patrick (FRA)
Brossardt, Bernd

Dybski, Jean-Francois (FRA)
Fess, Gernot

Rapp, Thorsten

Frey, Jurgen

10 Schimpf, Martial (FRA)

11 WeRbecher, Michael

12 Heid, Michael (FRA)
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17203593
17203222
17104184
16904741
17104033
16205203
16751172
17284619
17403266
17163550
16805181
17284317
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LK9,0
LK10,4
LK10,9
LK11,0
LK15,2
LK18,7
LK18,8
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK23,6
LK23,9
LK24,1
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